
let them eat cake
Order a cake and take it home to celebrate a birthday or special occasion! We can also 
personalise the cake with a special message at an extra cost, please ask us. All the cakes 
can also be customised with extra edible flowers, crumble or honeycomb at an extra cost. 

Weekday delivery to the CBD area available for certain cakes, please enquire for a quote. 
For weekend orders, pick up only. 

CAKE					              XS               S               M               L        

Chocolate Earl Grey
w/ brushed chocolate 

Vanilla Raspberry Rose
w/ candied lemon

Vanilla Passionfruit 
w/ feullitine

Salted Caramel tart
w/ 70% dark choc ganache and caramelised 
popcorn

Passionfruit Yuzu tart
passionfruit yuzu curd, black sesame meringue

Macaron cake (gluten free) 
green tea macaron with seasonal fruits
	                   		           
Peach Oolong
yoghurt mousse, blood peach compote, peach 
oolong tea brulee, coconut macaron 

Apple Chamomile
walnut mousse, chamomile confit apples, candied 
lemon peel, lemon and honey madeleine

Terrarium
jasmine tea pannacotta, yuzu gel, chocolate soil, 
strawberry crisps, Callebaut 28% white chocolate

$75

$75

$80

$55

$55

x

$95

x

x

$100

$100

$105

x

x

x

$120

x

x

$60

$60

$65

$45

$45

$65

$75

$75

$80

for all cake orders, please email hello@petalmetsugar.com.au 
call 9360 6226 or visit us at 7/68 Sir John Young Cr, Woolloomooloo

note: all cake orders must be made 48 hours in advance

    4-6 pax        8-10 pax      10-15 pax   20-30 pax

$50

$50

$55

x

x

x

$60

x

x


