## let them eat cake

Order a cake and take it home to celebrate a birthday or special occasion! We can also personalise the cake with a special message at an extra cost, please ask us. All the cakes can also be customised with extra edible flowers, crumble or honeycomb at an extra cost.

Weekday delivery to the CBD area available for certain cakes, please enquire for a quote. For weekend orders, pick up only.

CAKE	XS 4-6 pax	\$ 8-10 pax	M 10-15 pax	L 20-30 pax
Chocolate Earl Grey w/ brushed chocolate	\$50	\$60	\$75	\$100
Vanilla Raspberry Rose w/ candied lemon	\$50	\$60	\$75	\$100
Vanilla Passionfruit w/ feullitine	\$55	\$65	\$80	\$105
Salted Caramel tart w/ 70% dark choc ganache and caramelised popcorn	x	\$45	\$55	х
Passionfruit Yuzu tart passionfruit yuzu curd, black sesame meringue	х	\$45	\$55	x
Macaron cake (gluten free) green tea macaron with seasonal fruits	Х	\$65	Х	Х
Peach Oolong yoghurt mousse, blood peach compote, peach oolong tea brulee, coconut macaron	\$60	\$75	\$95	\$120
Apple Chamomile walnut mousse, chamomile confit apples, candied lemon peel, lemon and honey madeleine	x	\$75	х	Х
Terrarium jasmine tea pannacotta, yuzu gel, chocolate soil, strawberry crisps, Callebaut 28% white chocolate	х	\$80	X	x

